PAGE 1/3
REV. A
(888)535.5207   WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
  MECHANICAL (mm)
MOXIE MOX-SPI-4020 SERIES
DWG #: MOXSPI4020
SURFACE MOUNT SHIELDED POWER INDUCTORS
A B C D E E’ D’ W

 Tolerances unless otherwise specified: 0~10=±0.15, 10~20=±0.20, 20~40=±0.25, 40~70=±0.30, ≥70=±0.40
PAGE 3/3
REV. A
(888)535.5207   WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
ELECTRICAL @ 25°C
MOXIE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(µH)
DCR (Ω)
TYP/MAX
ISAT
(A) MAX
IRMS
(A) MAX
MOX-SPI-4020-R10M 0.10 4.30/5.00 32.00 11.00
MOX-SPI-4020-R22M 0.22 7.25/8.00 24.00 9.00
MOX-SPI-4020-R47M 0.47 15.50/18.00 11.50 5.60
MOX-SPI-4020-1R0M 1.00 32.50/37.00 8.50 3.75
MOX-SPI-4020-2R2M 2.20 39.50/45.00 6.00 3.25
MOX-SPI-4020-3R3M 3.30 52.50/60.00 5.00 2.85
MOXIE MOX-SPI-4020 SERIES
DWG #: MOXSPI4020
SURFACE MOUNT SHIELDED POWER INDUCTORS
MOXIE NOTES: